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Saison Club
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JOSEBA ARISTI EGUIRAO

N& ecute; en: ZUMAIA 06-04-1991
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ONDARROA Oui

ZUMAIA
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Oui
Oui
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Oui
Oui
Oui
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Formé
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Formé
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Formé
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Formé
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Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé

NO

Condition fois

Ne° fois

Club

Club Ne°

ORIO

ORIOORIA LK knknown

ORIALKI

Meilleur Pire

sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp

bateau

16

17

18
13
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10

12

11
11
10
11

72

32

37
48
56
40

19:43,34 22:48,3¢

19:53,00 21:00,44
20:38,46 40:42,1¢
19:35,88 20:08,6¢
19:49,44 24:01,14
19:32,98 21:57,3€
19:39,18 21:24,4¢
19:29,41 21:32,3€



